- Girone B

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
55\) Busa-Foodlab Gossolengo PC

‘@ PSA Olympia Genova Volley
@ Pavidea Ardavolley PC

wt Caseificio Paleni BG

ﬁ) Lemen Volley Almenno BG
@ CBL Costa Volpino BG
wwe Brembo Volley Team BG
Conad Alsenese PC

Serteco Volley School GE

Elevationshop CRAI LC

2\ Cartiera dell’Adda LC

@ Dolcos Volley Busnago MB
h- 4

@ Normac AVB GE

‘ﬁ% Iglina Albisola Pallavolo SV

risultati della 6° giornata

17/11/2018 21:00
Mandelo del Lario

17/11/2018 21:00
Albisola Superiore

17/11/2018 21:00
Almenno San Bartolomeo

17/11/2018 21:00
Costa Volpino

17/11/2018 20:30
Roveleto di Cadeo

17/11/2018 18:00
Genova

17/11/2018 18:00
Gossolengo

www.normacavb.com

PT G
15 6
15 6
13 6
12 6
12 6
10 6
10 6
10 6
3 6
7 6
6 6
6 6
2 6
0 6

Cartiera dell’Adda LC

Iglina Albisola Pallavolo SV

Lemen Volley Aimenno BG

CBL Costa Volpino BG

Pavidea Ardavolley PC

Serteco Volley School GE

Busa-Foodlab Gossolengo PC

SV
18

17
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13
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12

13

SP

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

Qs PF PS
2,250 0 0
2,429 0 0
2,000 0 0
1,857 0 0
1,444 0 0
1,200 0 0
1,200 0 0
1,182 0 0
0,750 0 0
0,692 0 0
0,643 0 0
0,600 0 0
0,353 0 0
0,222 0 0

Caseificio Paleni BG

e o
- PSA Olympia Genova Volley
Ll
W Brembo Volley Team BG
; Dolcos Volley Busnago MB
&/

Elevationshop CRAI LC

Normac AVB GE

Conad Alsenese PC
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